Pneumatic Drive Bellows Pump & Auto Damper
KP-30H
⚫ 낮은 유지비용 ( Low cost for maintenance )
⚫ 낮은 공기 소모량 ( Low air-consumption )
⚫ 짧은 공급 납기 ( Short lead delivery times )
⚫ 기존 펌프의 대체성 ( Replaceability of existing pumps )
⚫ 가격 경쟁력 ( Price competitive )
광범위한 적용 영역

KD-60H 341.0 200 170.5 170.5 38.5 238.9 184 132 10 170 1” Rc 1/4” 12 Kg
7
■ 모델형식 ( Type Designation )
K □ - □□ □ - □□
최대 토출 유량
Max. discharging flow rate
액체온도 사용범위
Temperature range of liquid
모델계열 명칭
Model series name
• KP : K-Series Bellows Pump
• KD : K-Series Auto Damper
• 30 : 30 L/min ( Pure water, 23℃ )
• 60 : 60 L/min ( Pure water, 23℃ )
• H  : 고온 범위 High temp. range (5℃ ~180℃)
• M : 중온 범위 Middle temp. range (5℃ ~100℃)
특수 사양（비 표준）
Special specification (Non standard)
• 공백(Blank) : 표준 (Standard)
• □□ : 비 표준 (Non-standard)
한국 ( Korean Office ) :
HJS Eng CO.,LTD
경기도 용인시 처인구 모현읍 곡현로 855번길 7-5 (우편번호 17033)
TEL : +82 ) 031-745-2425 / FAX : +82 ) 031-322-2413
중국 ( Chinese Office ) :
HJS Eng (Shandong) Co.,Ltd.
Shuangdao Road 369-7# 5F(West), Hi-Tech IDZ, Weihai, Shandong Province, China
TEL : +86 ) 0631-565-1898 / FAX : +86 ) 0631-565-1897
8